
PRI

LIST

CE
£42
£46

£46.50
£53

£50.50
£58

£55
£64

CUT & FINISH
RESTYLE

GRAD STYLIST SENIOR PRINC

EXTENSIONS (+£10 ADDITIONAL CHARGE)

GENTS CUT
WHOLE HEAD CLIPPER

COLOUR
FOILS:

TREATMENTS:
EPRES £25
WITH COLOUR £30
KEVIN MURPHY MASK £12
WELLA REPAIR MASK £12

BLOWDRY:
SHORT
MEDIUM
LONG
IRON CURLS
STRAIGHTEN

£24
£15

£29
£15

£29
£15

£29
£15

£55
£65
£95
£44
£48

£90
£94
£100

£60
£70
£105
£44
£48

£90
£94
£100

£65
£75
£115
£46
£50

£94
£98
£105

£70
£80
£125
£46
£50

£94
£98
£105

£75 £90 £95 £100

SEMI-PERMANENT/TONERS
ROOT RETOUCH
ROOT RETOUCH & ENDS:
SHORT
MED
LONG

FROM

(£20-£50 ADDITIONAL CHARGE DEPENDING ON THICKNESS & ROOT)

CHILDRENS WASH, CUT & BLOWDRY 
(12-15 YEARS)

T-SECTION
HALF HEAD
FULL HEAD

PERM PACKAGE (BY QUOTATION FROM £88)

TAPE HAIR EXTENSIONS (BY QUOTATION)

SIGNATURE COLOURS:
SCALP BLEACH
PLATINUM CARD £100 PER HOUR
BALAYAGE (BY QUOTATION)

£25
£28
£33
£20
£15

£27
£30
£35
£20
£15

£27
£30
£35
£20
£15

£27
£35
£38
£20
£15

KERATIN:
SHORT £160
MEDIUM £185
LONG £230

(PRICING FOR ALL STYLISTS)

BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS:
Deposits
To secure your appointment:
 • 50% deposit for colour services.
 • 25% deposit for all other services.
Cancellations & Rescheduling:
 • Please give at least 48 hours’ notice for cancellations/changes. 
If notice is less than 48 hours, your deposit will be lost.
 • No-shows will be charged the full appointment fee.

£35
(DEPENDING ON THICKNESS & LENGTH)

FROM
FROM


