

	GRAD	STYLIST	SENIOR	PRINC
CUT & FINISH RESTYLE	£42 £46	£46.50 £53	£50.50 £58	£55 £64
BLOWDRY:				
SHORT	£25	£27	£27	£27
MEDIUM	£28	£30	£30	£35
LONG	£33	£35	£35	£38
IRON CURLS	£20	£20	£20	£20
STRAIGHTEN	£15	£15	£15	£15

EXTENSIONS (+£10 ADDITIONAL CHARGE)

TAPE HAIR EXTENSIONS (BY QUOTATION)

CHILDRENS WASH, CUT & BLOV (12-15 YEARS)	WDRY	£35 (DEPENDING ON THICKNESS & LENGTH)						
GENTS CUT WHOLE HEAD CLIPPER		£24 £15	£29 £15	£29 £15	£29 £15			
COLOUR (£20-£50 ADDITIONAL CHARGE DEPENDING ON THICKNESS & ROOT) FOILS:								
T-SECTION		£55	£60	£65	£70			
HALF HEAD	FROM		£70	£75	£80			
FULL HEAD		£95	£105	£115	£125			
SEMI-PERMANENT/TONERS		£44	£44	£46	£46			
ROOT RETOUCH		£48	£48	£50	£50			
ROOT RETOUCH & ENDS:								
SHORT		£90	£90	£94	£94			
MED		£94	£94	£98	£98			
LONG		£100	£100	£105	£105			
SIGNATURE COLOURS:								
SCALP BLEACH		£75	£90	£95	£100			
PLATINUM CARD £100 PER HO	UR							
BALAYAGE (BY QUOTATION)								

TREATMENTS: (PRICING FOR ALL STYLISTS)

PERM PACKAGE (BY QUOTATION FROM £88)

EPRES £25 **KERATIN:** WITH COLOUR £30 SHORT £160 MEDIUM £185 **KEVIN MURPHY MASK £12** WELLA REPAIR MASK £12 LONG £230

BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Deposits

To secure your appointment: •50% deposit for colour services.

Cancellations & Rescheduling:
• Please give at least 48 hours' notice for cancellations/changes.
If notice is less than 48 hours, your deposit will be lost.
• No-shows will be charged the full appointment fee.



